




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART 

S. 

No. 

Stoppage Name

1 AROGYA BHAWAN

2 ARMY SCHOOL(OLD)

3 KARAM TOLI CHOWK 

4 KUTCHERY CHOWK

5 SAHID CHOWK

6 FIRAYALAL CHOWK

7 GUPTA STORE

8 WOOL HOUSE

9 RATAN TAKIES

10 G.E.L. CHURCH COMPLEX

11 DPS 

 

 

 

 

SIGNATURE I/C 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART  

Bus No:  D - 33 

 
Stoppage Name Arrival 

Time 

Departure 

Time

AROGYA BHAWAN 07:10 am 12:50 pm

ARMY SCHOOL(OLD) 07:13 am 12:45 

KARAM TOLI CHOWK  07:16 am 12:42 

KUTCHERY CHOWK 07:20 am 12:35 

SAHID CHOWK 07:22 am 12:33 

FIRAYALAL CHOWK 07:24 am 12:30 

GUPTA STORE 07:26 am 12:28 

WOOL HOUSE 07:28 am 12:25 

RATAN TAKIES 07:30 am 12:22 

G.E.L. CHURCH COMPLEX 07:32 am 12:20 

07:45 am 12:05 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI 

Departure  

Time 

12:50 pm 

 pm 

 pm 

 pm 

 pm 

 pm 

 pm 

 pm 

 pm 

 pm 

 pm 



 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART 

S. 

No. 

Stoppage Name

1 KUSAI 

2 56 SET CHOWK 

3 SETH SITARAM SCHOOL

4 HIGH COURT CHOWK

5 HINOO POST OFFICE

6 YUVRAJ PALACE

7 KADRU MAHABIR MANDIR

8 BHARAT KITCHEN

9 JAMIA NAGAR 

10 ASHOK NAGAR ROAD NO

11 ASHOK NAGAR ROAD NO

12 ASHOK NAGAR ROAD NO

13 DPS 

 

 

 

 

 

SIGNATURE I/C 

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART  

Bus No:  D -19 

 
Stoppage Name Arrival 

Time 

Departure 

Time

07:15 am 12:35 pm

 07:16 am 12:33

SETH SITARAM SCHOOL 07:18 am 12:31

HIGH COURT CHOWK 07:20 am 12:28

HINOO POST OFFICE 07:23 am 12:25

YUVRAJ PALACE 07:25 am 12:23

KADRU MAHABIR MANDIR 07:29 am 12:21

BHARAT KITCHEN 07:31 am 12:19

 07:33 am 12:17

ASHOK NAGAR ROAD NO-1 07:35 am 12:15

ASHOK NAGAR ROAD NO-2 07:36 am 12:13

ASHOK NAGAR ROAD NO-3 07:38 am 12:11

07:45 am 12:05

 

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI 

Departure  

Time 

12:35 pm 

12:33 pm 

12:31 pm 

12:28 pm 

12:25 pm 

12:23 pm 

12:21 pm 

12:19 pm 

12:17 pm 

12:15 pm 

12:13 pm 

12:11 pm 

12:05 pm 



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART 

S. 

No. 

Stoppage Name

1 LALA LAJPAT RAI

2 ARYAN NAGAR

3 KATHAL MORE 

4 ITI 

5 HEHAL POST OFFICE

6 PISKA MORE 

7 DPS 

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART 

 

S. No. Stoppage Name

1 
DANGRA TOLI CHOWK

2 LAL PUR CHOWK 

3 APSARA HOTEL 

4 HARIOM TOWER 

5 WOMEN’S COLLEGE (ARTS)

6 WOMEN’S COLLEGE (SCIENCE)

7 DPS 

 

 

SIGNATURE I/C 

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART  

Bus No:  D - 20 

 
Stoppage Name Arrival Time Departure 

Time

LALA LAJPAT RAI 07:05 am 12:50 pm

ARYAN NAGAR 07:08 am 12:45

 07:10 am 12:42

07:15 am 12:36

HEHAL POST OFFICE 07:19 am 12:32

07:22 am 12:30

07:45 am 12:05

UBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART  

Bus No:  D - 12 

Stoppage Name Arrival Time Departure 

Time

DANGRA TOLI CHOWK 07:10 am 12:45

07:13 am 12:42

07:15 am 12:4

07:17 am 12:39

WOMEN’S COLLEGE (ARTS) 07:19 am 12:37

WOMEN’S COLLEGE (SCIENCE) 07:20 am 12:35

07:45 am 12:05

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI 

Departure  

Time 

12:50 pm 

12:45 pm 

12:42 pm 

12:36 pm 

12:32 pm 

12:30 pm 

12:05 pm 

UBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI 

Departure  

Time 

12:45 pm 

12:42 pm 

12:40pm 

12:39 pm 

12:37 pm 

12:35 pm 

12:05 pm 



 

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART 

S. 

No. 

Stoppage Name

1 CHANDANI CHOWK (KANKE)

2 GANDHI NAGAR GATE

3 ROCK GARDEN

4 CMPDI GATE 

5 PANCHWATI (KANKE)

6 JAWAHAR NAGAR

7 INDRA NAGAR 

8 GONDA THANA

9 HOTLIPS CHOWK (OLD)

10 SUDHA DARY 

11 DAV KAPIL DEV

12 DPS  

 

 

 

SIGNATURE I/C 

 

 

 

 

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART  

Bus No:  D - 05 

 
Stoppage Name Arrival 

Time 

Depart

Time

CHANDANI CHOWK (KANKE) 07:15 am 12:40

GANDHI NAGAR GATE 07:16 am 12:38

ROCK GARDEN 07:18 am 12:36

07:20 am 12:35

PANCHWATI (KANKE) 07:22 am 12:33

JAWAHAR NAGAR 07:24 am 12:31

INDRA NAGAR (KANKE) 07:25 am 12:29

GONDA THANA 07:26 am 12:28

HOTLIPS CHOWK (OLD) 07:27 am 12:27

 07:35 am 12:15

DAV KAPIL DEV 07:37 am 12:13

07:45 am 12:05

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI 

Departure  

Time 

12:40 pm 

12:38 pm 

12:36 pm 

12:35 pm 

12:33 pm 

12:31 pm 

12:29 pm 

12:28 pm 

12:27 pm 

12:15 pm 

12:13 pm 

12:05 pm 



 

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

B

S. 

No. 

Stoppage Name

1 DHURWA BAS STAND 

2 SEC – III GOLCHAKAR

3 NIFFT GATE 

4 SINGH MORE 

5 HAWAI NAGAR ROAD NO

6 HAWAI NAGAR ROAD NO

7 HAWAI NAGAR ROAD NO

8 BIRSHA CHOWK 

9 HINOO CHOWK 

10 JIVAN LOK 

11 HOSPITAL MORE 

12 ST. XAVIER SCHOOL

13 NIRMALA COLLEGE

14 UNION BANK 

15 DPS  

 

 

 

SIGNATURE I/C 

 

 

  

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART  

Bus No:  D - 14 

 
Stoppage Name Arrival 

Time 

Departure 

Time

DHURWA BAS STAND  07:05 am 12:45

III GOLCHAKAR 07:09 am 12:42

07:15 am 12:35

07:17 am 12:33

HAWAI NAGAR ROAD NO- 3 07:20 am 12:30

HAWAI NAGAR ROAD NO- 2 07:23 am 12:28

HAWAI NAGAR ROAD NO- 1 07:25 am 12:26

 07:28 am 12:24

07:30 am 12:21

07:34 am 12:18

 07:36 am 12:16

OOL 07:38 am 12:14

NIRMALA COLLEGE 07:40 am 12:12

07:41 am 12:10

07:45 am 12:05

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI 

Departure  

Time 

12:45 pm 

12:42 pm 

12:35 pm 

12:33 pm 

12:30 pm 

12:28 pm 

12:26 pm 

12:24 pm 

12:21 pm 

12:18 pm 

12:16 pm 

12:14 pm 

12:12 pm 

12:10 pm 

12:05 pm 



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART 

S. No. Stoppage Name

1 
SURENDRANATH SCHOOL

2 
KOKAR CHOWK 

3 
KANTA TOLI CHOWK 

4 
BAHU BAZAR 

5 
SIRAM TOLI CHOWK 

6 
SUJATA CHOWK 

7 
OVER BRIDGE 

8 
RAJENDRA CHOWK 

9 
A.G. OFFICE 

10 
LORETO GATE 

11 
OLD M.T.I. CHOWK 

12 
J.V.M. GOLCHAKKAR 

13 
WATER TANK MECON

14 
MECON STADIUM 

15. 
DPS 

 

SIGNATURE I/C 

  

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART  

Bus No:  D - 31 

 

 
Stoppage Name Arrival Time D

SURENDRANATH SCHOOL 07:10 am 

07:13 am 

 07:16 am 

07:19 am 

07:21 am 

07:24 am 

07:27 am 

07:28 am 

07:30 am 

07:32 am 

07:34 am 

 07:36 am 

WATER TANK MECON 07:38 am 

07:40 am 

07:45 am 

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI 

Departure  

Time 

12:45 pm 

12:41 pm 

12:37 pm 

12:34 pm 

12:31 pm 

12:28 pm 

12:25 pm 

12:23 pm 

12:18 pm 

12:16 pm 

12:14 pm 

12:12 pm 

12:11 pm 

12:10 pm 

12:05 pm 



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART 

 

S. No. Stoppage Name

1 
DIVYAN 

2 
MORABADI 

3 
RADIUM ROAD 

4 
ZAKIR HUSSAIN PARK (KUTCHARY)

5 
GAUSHALA 

6 
HARIT BHAWAN 

7 
GARI KHANA CHOWK

8 
DPS 

 

 

SIGNATURE I/C 

  

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART  

Bus No:  D - 02 

Stoppage Name Arrival Time Departure 

07:05 am 12:40

07:10 am 12:37

07:15 am 12:33

ZAKIR HUSSAIN PARK (KUTCHARY) 07:17 am 12:30

07:22 am 12:25

07:23 am 12:23

GARI KHANA CHOWK 07:25 am 12:20 

07:45 am 12:05

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI 

Departure  

Time 

12:40 pm 

12:37 pm 

12:33 pm 

12:30 pm 

12:25 pm 

12:23 pm 

12:20 pm 

12:05 pm 



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCH

BUS ROUTE CHART 

 

S. No. Stoppage Name

1 
UPHAR CINEMA 

2 
RAM BILASH PUMP 

3 
JAISWAL PUMP 

4 
KISHORE GANJ 

5 
HARMU SHIV MANDIR

6 
SAHJANAND CHOWK 

7 
PRATYUSH CHOWK 

8 
PATEL CHOWK 

9 
HARMU CHOWK 

10 
B.J.P. OFFICE 

11 
MAHI RESTAURANT 

12 
ARGORA CHOWK 

13 
DIBDIH 

14 
DPS 

 

 

SIGNATURE I/C 

  

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCH

BUS ROUTE CHART  

Bus No:  D - 01 

Stoppage Name Arrival Time Departure 

07:20 am 12:45

07:22 am 12:42

07:25 am 12:38

07:30 am 12:28

HARMU SHIV MANDIR 07:32 am 1

 07:34 am 12:23

07:35 am 12:21

07:37 am 12:19

07:38 am 12:17

07:39 am 12:15

07:40 am 12:13

07:42 am 12:10

07:43 am 12:08

07:45 am 12:05

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI 

Departure  

Time 

12:45 pm 

12:42 pm 

12:38 pm 

12:28 pm 

12:25 pm 

12:23 pm 

12:21 pm 

12:19 pm 

12:17 pm 

12:15 pm 

12:13 pm 

12:10 pm 

12:08 pm 

12:05 pm 



 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART 

 

S. No. Stoppage Name

1 
P.H.D. MORE 

2 
JAI PRAKASH NAGAR 

3 
DR. K. K. SINHA 

4 
BARIATU HOUSING MORE

5 
BARIATU MAZID 

6 
DOCTOR’S COLONY 

7 
HARIHAR SINGH ROAD

8 
DIN DAYAL CHOWK 

9 
MACHLI GHAR 

10 
DPS 

 

 

SIGNATURE I/C 

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI

BUS ROUTE CHART  

Bus No:  D - 15 

Stoppage Name Arrival Time Departure 

07:00 am 12:50

 07:05 am 12:47

07:08 am 12:44

BARIATU HOUSING MORE 07:11 am 12:41

07:14 am 12:39

07:16 am 12:37

HARIHAR SINGH ROAD 07:18 am 12

07:28 am 12:27

07:30 am 12:25

07:45 am 12:05

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI 

Departure  

Time 

12:50 pm 

12:47 pm 

12:44 pm 

12:41 pm 

12:39 pm 

12:37 pm 

12:34 pm 

12:27 pm 

12:25 pm 

12:05 pm 


